

BID TABULATION

Farr West 2018 Western Drain Bank Improvement Project

Bid Opening: December 19, 2018 @ 2:00 pm, Jones & Associates' Office

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Allied Underground Technology		Skyview Excavation & Grading Inc.		Geneva Rock Products	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Clear & grub proposed rip-rap area of all vegetation – including bushes,	2,020	sy	\$ 1.85	\$ 3,737.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 41,814.00	\$ 15.90	\$ 32,118.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 46,460.00
2	Furnish & install non-woven geotextile fabric prior to placing rip-rap. (Marafi	2,020	sy	2.00	4,040.00	1.91	3,858.20	3.50	7,070.00	1.30	2,626.00
3	Furnish & install 18" normal size rip-rap approx. 24" thick in areas	1,447	ton	60.00	86,820.00	24.76	35,827.72	45.50	65,838.50	45.25	65,476.75
4	Furnish & install 6" minus rip-rap approx. 6" thick in area between top of	570	ton	40.00	22,800.00	25.19	14,358.30	40.20	22,914.00	45.80	26,106.00
5	Furnish & install 1" gravel, 4" to 6" thick in area south of "stop log" control	10	ton	18.00	180.00	46.28	462.80	64.20	642.00	102.00	1,020.00
6	Construct 6' City Standard Type II chain link fence with top rail and twisted	136	lf	20.00	2,720.00	33.66	4,577.76	38.90	5,290.40	36.00	4,896.00
7	Construct 6' City Standard Type II chain link fence along a concrete wall or	20	lf	30.00	600.00	53.70	1,074.00	61.10	1,222.00	113.00	2,260.00
TOTAL (Items 1-7)				\$120,897.00		\$101,972.78		\$135,094.90		\$148,844.75	

Randy Marriott Construction		Perez Company LLC		Ormond Construction Inc.		Leon Poulsen Construction Co. Inc.		Construction Material Recycling	
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
\$ 2.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 23.28	\$ 47,025.60	\$ 21.25	\$ 42,925.00	\$ 31.75	\$ 64,135.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 64,640.00
2.74	5,534.80	2.00	4,040.00	2.24	4,524.80	5.75	11,615.00	10.10	20,402.00
75.00	108,525.00	51.56	74,607.32	53.36	77,211.92	54.25	78,499.75	52.00	75,244.00
44.20	25,194.00	40.68	23,187.60	44.32	25,262.40	60.00	34,200.00	47.00	26,790.00
40.95	409.50	39.50	395.00	95.00	950.00	117.00	1,170.00	63.00	630.00
35.19	4,785.84	34.00	4,624.00	39.49	5,370.64	29.00	3,944.00	58.00	7,888.00
56.12	1,122.40	34.00	680.00	67.34	1,346.80	29.00	580.00	62.00	1,240.00
\$149,611.54		\$154,559.52		\$157,591.56		\$194,143.75		\$196,834.00	

Project Engineer Brent W. Slater

Date 12/19/2018